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Title: 

Standard Object for Tangible Object Recognition

PartNr.: TOR-OBJECT

Status

Change log

Date Name

Date Name

Revision: 01

Weight: 0,250 kg

© COPYRIGHT EXACT SOLUTIONS

This print and the information shown thereon, is the property of

EXACT SOLUTIONS. It may not be delivered to others nor

reproduced for general circulation without the written consent of

the EXACT SOLUTIONS. 

Author 28.03.2018 TSN
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Number of pages:

SCALE: 1 : 1
Dimensions in mm

Angles ±X.X°

Unless specified, tolerance is ±0,1mm

Supplier:  

Material:

36
,0
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1,5
0

78,00


1,00

30R 1,00

Matte Black

Matte Black

Transparent

Removable window


